Little Red Riding Hood

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adverb

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Plural Noun

Plura Noun

Adjective

Plura Noun

Verb

Noun

Adjective

Plura Noun

Verb

Noun

Adjective

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

. Adjective

Plura Noun

Noun

Verb

Noun

Adjective

Plural Noun

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing




Little Red Riding Hood

Once a there lived in a certain a country
the prettiest who was ever seen. Her was excessively fond of her;
and her doted on her still more. This good had alittle
hood made for her. It suited the so extremely well that everybody called
her Little Hood.
One day her mother, having made some said to her, 'Go, my dear, and see how your
isdoing, for | hear she has been very . Takeher a and this

pot of butter.'

Little Hood set out immediately to go to her who lived
in another
As she was going through the she met with awolf, who had avery mind to eat

her



up, but he dared not, because of some woodcutters working nearby in the . He asked her where

shewas going. The child, who did not know that it was to stay and talk

to awolf, said to him, 'l am going to see my and carry her a and a

pot of butter from my mother.'

'Does she live far off? said the wol f

'Oh | say," answered Little Riding Hood; 'it is beyond that you see there, at the

first inthe village.'

'‘Well," said the wolf, "and I'll go and see her too. I'll go thisway and go you that, and we shall see who will be

therefirst.'



The wolf ran as as he could, taking the shortest path, and the

took a roundabout way, herself by nuts,

after butterflies, and bouquets of little flowers. It was not long before the wolf arrived at
the woman's house. He knocked at the : tap, tap.

'Who's there?

Y our Little Hood,' replied the wolf,

ining her voice; ‘who has brought you a and a pot of butter sent you by

mother.'



The who was in bed, because she was somewhat cried out,

'Pull the and the will go up.’

The wolf pulled the and the door opened, and then he fell upon the

woman and ate her up in amoment, for it been more than three days since he had eaten. He

then shut the door and got into the grandmother's bed, expecting Little

Hood, who came some time afterwards and knocked at the . tap, tap.

'Who's there?



Little Hood, hearing the of the wolf, was

at first afraid; but believing her grandmother had a and was answered, 'ltis
your Little Hood, who has brought you a
and a pot of butter mother sends you.'
The wolf cried out to her, softening his as much as he could, 'Pull the and the
will go up.'
Little Hood pulled the and the opened.
The wolf, seeing her comein, said to her, himself under the bedclothes, 'Put the

and the pot of butter upon the and come get into bed with me.'




Little Hood took off her

and got into bed. She was

greatly amazed to see how her grandmother looked in her

what you have!'
'All the better to you with, my
‘Grandmother, what you have!'

'All the better to with, my

and said to her, 'Grandmother,



‘Grandmother, what you have!'

'All the better to with, my

‘Grandmother, what you

'All the better to with, my



‘Grandmother, what you have got!"

'All the better to you up with.'

And, saying these words, this wolf fell upon Little

Hood, and ate her all up.

Moral: Children, especially attractive, well bred young ladies, should never talk to strangers, for if they should
do so, they may well provide dinner for awolf. | say 'wolf," but there are various kinds of wolves. There are also
those who are charming, quiet, polite, unassuming, complacent, and sweet, who pursue young women at home

and in the streets. And unfortunately, it is these gentle wolves who are the most dangerous ones of all.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

