Little Red Riding Hood

1.	Adverb
2.	Noun
3.	Noun
4.	Adjective
5.	Noun
6.	Noun
7.	Noun
8.	Noun
9.	Noun
10.	Adjective
11.	Verb Ending In Ing
12.	Noun
13.	Adjective
14.	Verb Ending In Ing
15.	Noun
16.	Noun
17.	Adjective
18.	Noun
19.	Adjective
20.	Adjective
21.	Verb Ending In Ing
22.	Noun
23.	Noun

24.	Noun
25.	Adjective
26.	Noun
27.	Verb Ending In Ing
28.	Adjective
29.	Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Adjective
32.	Adjective
33.	Noun
34.	Noun
35.	Adjective
36.	Adjective
37.	Noun
38.	Verb Ending In Ing
39.	Verb Ending In Ing
40.	Verb Ending In Ing
41.	Verb Ending In Ing
42.	Adjective
43.	Noun
44.	Noun
45.	Adjective
46.	Verb Ending In Ing
47.	Verb Ending In Ing
48.	Noun

49. Adjective
50. Adjective
51. <u>Noun</u>
52. Adjective
53. <u>Noun</u>
54. <u>Noun</u>
55. <u>Noun</u>
56. Adverb
57. Adjective
58. Adjective
59. Verb Ending In Ing
60. <u>Noun</u>
61. Adjective
62. Verb Ending In Ing
63. Adjective
64. Noun
65. <u>Noun</u>
66. Adjective
67. <u>Noun</u>
68. Adjective
69. Verb Ending In Ing
70. <u>Noun</u>
71. Adjective
72. <u>Noun</u>
73. <u>Noun</u>

74.	Noun
75.	Adjective
76.	Verb Ending In Ing
77.	Noun
78.	Noun
79.	Verb Ending In Ing
80.	Noun
81.	Adjective
82.	Noun
83.	Adjective
84.	Verb Ending In Ing
85.	Plural Noun
86.	Plural Noun
87.	Adjective
88.	Plural Noun
89.	Verb
90.	Noun
91.	Adjective
92.	Plural Noun
93.	Verb
94.	Noun
95.	Adjective
96.	Plural Noun
97.	Verb
98.	Noun

99.	Adjective
100.	Plural Noun
101.	Noun
102.	Verb
103.	Noun
104.	Adjective
105.	Plural Noun
106.	Verb
107.	Adjective
108.	Adjective
109.	Verb Ending In Ing

Little Red Riding Hood

Once <u>Adverb</u> a <u>Noun</u> there lived in a certain <u>Noun</u> a <u>Adjective</u> country
and her <u>Noun</u> doted on her still more. This good <u>Noun</u> had a little <u>Adjective</u>
<u>Verb ending in ing</u> hood made for her. It suited the <u>Noun</u> so extremely well that everybody called
her Little <u>Adjective</u> Verb ending in ing Hood.
One day her mother, having made some said to her, 'Go, my dear, and see how your
<u>Noun</u> is doing, for I hear she has been very <u>Adjective</u> . Take her a <u>Noun</u> and this
pot of butter.'
Little Adjective Verb ending in ing Hood set out immediately to go to her Noun who lived
in another <u>Noun</u> .

As she was going through the ______ she met with a wolf, who had a very ______ Adjective _____ mind to eat

up, but he dared not, because of some woodcutters working nearby in the <u>Noun</u>. He asked her where she was going. The <u>Verb ending in ing</u> child, who did not know that it was <u>Adjective</u> to stay and talk to a wolf, said to him, 'I am going to see my <u>Noun</u> and carry her a <u>Noun</u> and a <u>Adjective</u> pot of butter from my mother.'

'Does she live far off?' said the wolf

'Oh I say,' answered Little _______ Riding Hood; 'it is beyond that _______ you see there, at the

first <u>Noun</u> in the village.'

'Well,' said the wolf, 'and I'll go and see her too. I'll go this way and go you that, and we shall see who will be

there first.'

The wolf ran as <u>Adjective</u> as he could, taking the shortest path, and the <u>Adjective</u> <u>Noun</u> took a roundabout way, <u>Verb ending in ing</u> herself by <u>Verb ending in ing</u> nuts, <u>Verb ending in ing</u> after butterflies, and <u>Verb ending in ing</u> bouquets of little flowers. It was not long before the wolf arrived at the <u>Adjective</u> woman's house. He knocked at the <u>Noun</u>: tap, tap.

'Who's there?'

'Your Noun Little Adjective Verb ending in ing Hood,' replied the wolf, Verb ending

in ing _____her voice; 'who has brought you a ______ and a ______ pot of butter sent you by

mother.'

 The _____Adjective _____Noun _____who was in bed, because she was somewhat _____Adjective _____cried out,

 'Pull the _____Noun _____and the _____Noun ____will go up.'

The wolf pulled the Noun and the door opened, and then he Adverb fell upon the

______woman and ate her up in a moment, for it been more than three days since he had eaten. He

then shut the door and got into the grandmother's bed, expecting Little <u>Adjective</u> <u>Verb ending in ing</u>

Hood, who came some time afterwards and knocked at the <u>Noun</u>: tap, tap.

'Who's there?'

Little	Adjective	Verb ending in ing	Hood, hearing the	Adjective	Noun	of the wolf, was
at first afr	aid; but believing	her grandmother	had a Noun	_and was	Adjective	answered, 'It is
your	Noun_Little_	Adjective	Verb ending in ing	_Hood, who h	nas brought yo	ou a Noun
and a	<u>Adjective</u> pot	of butter mother :	sends you.'			
	cried out to her, s	oftening his	Noun as much as	he could, 'Pu	ll the <u>Not</u>	n and the
Little	Adjective	Verb ending in ing	Hood pulled the	Noun	and the	Noun opened.
			Verb ending in ing			

Little ______ Hood took off her ______ and got into bed. She was

greatly amazed to see how her grandmother looked in her ______ and said to her, 'Grandmother,

what Adjective Plural noun you have!'

'All the better to <u>Verb</u> you with, my <u>Noun</u>.'

'Grandmother, what <u>Adjective</u> Plural noun you have!'

'All the better to <u>Verb</u> with, my <u>Noun</u>.

'Grandmother, what <u>Adjective</u> Plural noun you have!'

,

'Grandmother, what <u>Adjective</u> Plural noun you <u>Noun</u>!'

'All the better to v_{erb} with, my v_{Noun} .'

'All the better to <u>verb</u> you up with.'

And, saying these words, this <u>Adjective</u> wolf fell upon Little <u>Adjective</u> <u>Verb ending in ing</u> Hood, and ate her all up.

Moral: Children, especially attractive, well bred young ladies, should never talk to strangers, for if they should do so, they may well provide dinner for a wolf. I say 'wolf,' but there are various kinds of wolves. There are also those who are charming, quiet, polite, unassuming, complacent, and sweet, who pursue young women at home and in the streets. And unfortunately, it is these gentle wolves who are the most dangerous ones of all.

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.